CUSTOMER
DRIVEN
SMITH®
ORDERING GUIDELINES
128
1000 SERIES
After identifying the proper options required to meet the engineering specification, place order as shown below:
Examples:
1015C04 (-E04-CL-R-U)
Figure No.
Type of Outlet (Caulk)
Pipe Size (Inches)
Extension (4")
"L" Shaped Underdeck Clamp
Sump Receiver
Vandal Proof
*All variation suffixes are to be shown in parenthesis.
Drain Outlet Types: Example: Pipe Size (Inches)
C Caulk Outlet 02 - 2"
T Threaded Outlet 03 - 3"
Y NO-HUB Outlet 04 - 4"
L Speedi-Set Service Weight etc.
(02, 03 & 04" sizes) Example: Extensions 3/4" and up
LXH Speedi-Set Extra Heavy Order as follows:
(02, 03 & 04" sizes only) 3/4" -E075
1" -E01
1 1/2" -E015
etc.
Example: Exterior Water Dam
2 1/2" - WD025
3" - WD03
4" - WD04
2012 Master_CAT_PG Masters  9/27/2011  4:48 PM  Page 128